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For Date: 10/27/2025  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-30830        0000 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 239] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    318 -   

25-30831        0013 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 26] JACKSON ST
                ID:    322 -   

25-30832        0021 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 375] PLEASANT ST
                ID:    291 -   

25-30833        0025 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 7] FLORENCE RD
                ID:    310 -   

25-30834        0039 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 177] N KING ST
                ID:    322 -   

25-30835        0047 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 942] EASTHAMPTON RD
                ID:    291 -   

25-30836        0050 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 3] N MAIN ST
                ID:    318 -   

25-30837        0124 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 28] ELM ST
                ID:    310 -   

25-30839        0146 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 407] MAIN ST
                ID:    291 -   

25-30841        0212 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1524] KING ST
                ID:    291 -   

25-30842        0216 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [LED 10] FLORENCE ST
                ID:    318 -   

25-30843        0225 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
  Location/Address:    BRIDGE ST + HAWLEY ST
                ID:    322 -   

25-30844        0410 Park and Walk Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    310 -   

25-30845        0532 Disturbance Arrest Male 18yrs & Over   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 73] MAIN ST
                ID:    310 -   
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    318 -   
         Refer To Arrest:      25-509-AR

25-30846        0659 Trespassing/ Unwanted Guest Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 1754] BRATTON CT
                ID:    319 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2293-OF
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25-30847        0718 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1192] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    427 -   
                ID:    203 -   

25-30848        0720 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

       Vicinity of:    [FLR] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    203 -   

25-30850        0742 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    BRIDGE ST + DAY AVE
                ID:    179 -   

25-30852        0808 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1693] HOCKANUM RD
                ID:    427 -   
                ID:    260 -   

25-30854        0825 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 62] KING ST
                ID:    230 -   
                ID:    170 -   
                ID:    260 -   

25-30857        0856 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 2856] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    197 -   
                ID:    170 -   

25-30858        0914 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [LED 21] N MAIN ST
                ID:    203 -   
                ID:    260 -   
                ID:    170 -   
                ID:    204 -   
                ID:    189 -   

25-30860        0945 Private/Trespass/ Parking Tow Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2919] WEST ST

25-30862        1010 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    JAMES AVE
                ID:    170 -   

25-30865        1059 Trespassing/ Unwanted Guest Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 120] DAMON RD
                ID:    170 -   
                ID:    197 -   

25-30870        1158 Theft/ Larceny Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 148] KING ST
                ID:    170 -   
                ID:    197 -   
                ID:    203 -   
                ID:    243 -   
                ID:    270 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2295-OF

25-30871        1216 Public Service Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1267] CONZ ST
                ID:    230 -   

25-30874        1300 Animal Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 145] DAMON RD
                ID:    427 -   
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25-30876        1336 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 7] CONZ ST
                ID:    230 -   
                ID:    197 -   

25-30881        1425 Property, Lost/Found Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2516] KING ST
                ID:    261 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2297-OF

25-30882        1446 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2846] BEDFORD TER
                ID:    199 -   
                ID:    236 -   

25-30886        1514 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 2856] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    281 -   
         Fire Unit:    E2-Pumper-Engine 2
                ID:    259 -   
                ID:    236 -   
       Refer To Accident:      25-349-AC

25-30888        1519 Traffic, Complaint/Hazard Area Search Negative   

       Vicinity of:    [NOM 1986] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    281 -   

25-30890        1540 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

       Vicinity of:    PROSPECT ST
                ID:    308 -   

25-30891        1600 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-30900        1900 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 188] CENTER ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-30901        1941 Juvenile Problem Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 26] JACKSON ST
                ID:    199 -   

25-30906        2018 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-30910        2116 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

       Vicinity of:    [NOM 258] KING ST
                ID:    236 -   

25-30911        2121 Public Service Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 188] CENTER ST
                ID:    287 -   

25-30914        2203 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-30917        2205 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST
                ID:    281 -   

25-30919        2233 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 701] FLORENCE RD
                ID:    308 -   
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                ID:    259 -   


